## "I Dare You" Leadership Award Nomination

Year	•		
i Cai	•.		

The American Youth Foundation's National Leadership Award is a unique opportunity for you to honor extraordinary young people for their character and leadership.

The "I Dare You" is a national award presented to 4-H members. The award recognizes youth ages 15-18 **who strive** to be their personal best and positive difference in their schools, youth groups, 4-H clubs and communities.

This form must be completed by a non-related 4-H Leader. Return this form to the Monroe County 4-H Office, 14345 County Rd. B, Room 1, Sparta, WI 54656, by October 15.

4-H Member Nominate	ed					
Address						
		Zip				
Club	Birthdate	Years in 4-H				
Name of Parent or Gu	ardian					
Nominated Member P	hone Number					
Name of Nominating 4	I-H Leader					
Phone Number of Nor	ninating 4-H Leader					
	ip roles the nominee has experienced a ishments. <b>Please complete both side</b>					
Local 4-H Club:						
County, District and S	tate 4-H:					
Community, School or	Church Organizations:					
	Continued					

## "I Dare You" Leadership Award Nomination

In addition to everything listed above, why are you nominating this member to receive a Leadership Award?
Please list 3 names and phone numbers of individuals who have been instrumental in the
youth's leadership development. (These individuals may be contacted to help present the award.)
1
2
3

<sup>\*\*</sup> Upon receiving a nomination in the office the youth will be contacted to complete a portfolio to exhibit their leadership during their interview in mid-November. The interview committee will decide if the youth and their exhibits are worthy of this prestigious award. Youth may be nominated in following years if they do not achieve the award.